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e “REMEMBER I CAN ALSO SHOWYOU . _ _. _ T
rnssmun \ ANYOTHER LISTINGS AS WELL AS MY OWN (05 R77.R1RL
CALL AND LET ME INTRO'E CE SELF

= CIRCLE s ; (Y

JENNIE STANHOPE*-SE.MP. RWK
1-853235556-4348 1-519-856-4348

CALL ME TO ARRANGE A VIEWING OF ANY OF THESE PROPERTIES Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

l.i.lu.l.-.l. T e e,

VENDOR MOTIVATED

H o HOT HOT.... W—

- AR g Georgetown South. 4 bedroom home with
CHARM OF YESTERYEARS LOTS OF ROOM HERE $163,900. BACKING ONTO FIELDS J

Gracious brick home on large treed lot in mature area. Large | Quiet crescent in great neighborhood backing onto | Great family home with main floor family room, play | aMazing upgrades. ngdwood, ceramics &
principal rooms, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, garage, lots of original | open land. Three bedroom link with 2 baths, walkout | "°°™ €at-in kitchen and 3+1 bedrooms. Beautiful lot with | garden doors to beautiful yard with 8 person
woodwork and well maintained. $224,900. basement and garage. FOAR view. Ly $184,900. hot tub. A gem. $244,900.
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ENT, IS o™ TR GOING!! |PECRse Sty S = B | IECFE | CENTRAL AIR!
NOT ok [ et B C Tl T R . . By "™ ° | Super home with
PAY BE ¥ e | TO FET 1k NSRS e B A o Updated  kitchen,
IT! R R B TR . B AR Y SR v{ood floors, forced

Upgraded 3 bdm single level home with | Three bedroom updated home. Formal | GREAT FAMILY HOME 3199 900 g )?aar“c} sre

det. garage and large fenced yard. PLUS |dining room, huge living room with cosy Private treed yard in a very popular neighborhood. Spacious 3 :'-"ffii? farinad oo
separate apartment renting for $700. ONLY |gas flreplace Large 66'x132' lot. Call | bedroom home with formal living/dining room, eat-in kitchen, D e, ONLY $1]7900

? ¥ ROy i -'r s -‘.'-'.".'.'.'.':'.'.""" S ____:-_-.__ ot e 3
e e e e R e A s B e e e )
B e S e e - . e ot
T Ca i '._'_.'.:.'H... _ ___ |.-. l-lll.' rs..'; '.' g Pt iy i, " e oty o

www.GeorgetownRealEstate.net

Find out more about Halton Hills and the surrounding area!!
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_EVERYTHING'S DONE!! || - : PERFECT!! = 8 GREAT COURT LOCATION
This pretty 3 bedroom home is located on a HUGE, § f> HEDUCED ‘ J This 4 bedroom raised bungalow offers approx. 1800 e e e i auiet nei
| w1 B unga appr 5q e Great 5 bdrm home in quiet neighbourhood. Large
mature lot close to downtown GEOngtﬂ“m and “CO ; 28 ft. of quality living space. The main floor offers a lovely S e o e e =iz :

: : TR § 5 P e | SEE . & eat-in kit., living/dining rm and den with walkout
family room combination is f oo =~ £ »@= 4 kitchen with upgraded cabinets, walk out to deck and ) QU e SN . ¢ 4 the main flr. All 5 bd he 2nd f]
offers upgraded white cabinets | I ™ S B aaibe fenced backyard. Formal living & dining room s, I 2iEs on the main fr. rms are on t oor

{3 ThE [iﬂ'lli}‘ room haS a gas : . b ' . e : o ._ - _.-;.5!53:,‘-:'”' .*, o ' cmhm The master Hm has 3 h].gc wa&-in z .:' : e W“h d 5 pCE h&thl'm. Hﬂl’d\'-'ﬂﬂ-d ﬂl's are thrﬂ'ughﬂut

| 5 * i 1 | e BRI R closet and semi ensuite. The 4th bedroom could be used : s il e this home (under broadloom). The bsmt has a rec

deck uver!nnkmg the private backyard. Recent | INaghli s (e § o “ 7 as an office or den. The basement (which has large § I B eesysssyeesel 100m and laundry/storage area. The furnace, hot
renovations on this home include: flooring, windows, | & ik | " W | windows) offers a finished family room, 2 bedrooms, 4 [§ B gl | " AN Water heater, windows, roof are all fairly new. The
o doors, rafters, roof, kitchen and bathroom. At | [eG———s—" PR e | plece bathroom and a huge laundry/storage area. Move i s ; large pie-shaped lot offers sonfe landscaping and
ool $189 900 it won'tbearound long!!  RM32800 J L .0 RS B g o enjoy at $239,900. Hebw e Yor, A0 mature trees. Offered at $239,900.  RM368-00

WHEEL OF FORTUNE “ 3.32 ACRES CLOSE T0 TowN! | EEINroems; Z78E ROMANTIC WANTED

You'll be the lucky winner with this 4 bdrm, 2 Fpr all you country lovers! This home is Iuca?ed i_n .| BASEMENT ¥ " B to appreciate the 100 years of living that has given
TN Limehouse on a gorgeous 3.32 acre lot which is g ’ B w Wl this 3 bedroom, 2 bath century home its unique

bathroom 4 level sidesplit, nestled on a mature lot on t . + * T el :

o t Kitchen and hath o ar. This home is set back from I BB IRy e T charm and warmth. Set on a lﬂ"JEI}' Iﬂt, In @ mature
4 quiet crescent. Ritchen a e M % o Eal avel driveway and has mature T = % S area this home seems to echo centuries of laughter
rtmadcled: Gleaming hardwood in living/dining | B8 bt ® - 8 ae : o - M and happiness. Pine floors, high ceilings, claw foot
room. Family room has garage and backyard access s gy A Livi . P T - % tub, renovated kitchen & bathrooms, rec room with
(hot mb] ITthﬁ dﬂﬁﬂitfl}' 3 house ':,I'ﬂ-u’“ want to C&“ e & 3:'.-.:5."5" e }'ﬂfd, The unfinished basement is waiting for your « - L EE ~ gl walkout to hugﬂ bﬂﬁk}'a rd. Mﬂﬂ}' renovations |
home! Don't tell y our friends you lucked out with J == e designs. Hurry, don't delay! At $249,900. this | & - L completed over the past 10 years. Proudly offered at §
this price. $252,000. RM261-00 gEZS o a7 = country home won't last long!! RM185-00 ] $206,000.

TUCKED AWAY “BE YOUR OWN BOSS” || BRESR . | |, OUR OWN RESORT/SPA

This 3 bedroom bungalow is tucked away in a Ehtvs el o | 'Magine owning a5 star resort/spa!! The 4 bdrm home §
i very pretty area of town. Close to downtown, Bt 500 J s 's nestled on this completely fenced one acre mature §

ot a of town . | 3 SR T e and private lot. Large bright eat-in kit., sunrm with §
W schools, shopping, “GO” station. Large eat-in BUSlneSSQS I oY Sale N S g W/ to 2 tier deck, LR with exposed beams, built-in §
| 8 kitchen, formal living/dining room, 3 bedrooms A L G Rl entertainment unit and hdwd flrs, 2 pc. bath

and 4 piece bathroom. The basement is partially . R M 7 | combined with fir laundry. 2 fir *4
finished with a kitchen, 2 pc. bathroom and 2 1 COffEE’. EStHbllShmEHt ($99r900) :5:__-:! Ta H pﬁ"‘h;'fﬁ aﬁi Ermrr;sal.l:;sglrs hﬂ[,'?s“‘,f;‘ P;ﬁl;w :he -

1_ et S bedrooms. Roof redone 1998, windows and central 2 Tanni Sal P i S e N Vil .:;.,' interlocking walkways throughout the flower beds §
| & | air replaced in 1995, furnace approx. 10 years old, : ng on ($69,900) EEE R T I e i around to the deck, a/g pool, sauna and hot tub. This |
| newer broadloom. Lovely mature lot. $194,900. 3. Sports Bar ($75,000) i - ) ’“ home is a must see!! At $279,900 there's no need to
’ RM370-00 o . MY book 2 hotel for holidays!! RM357-00

October 3, 7:00 p.m..
Call for 222o0r7e 7z722/0




